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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liana Kruger-Moore561
Bay Island

8.750 9.500 8.7259.550 36.525
10 2 1 15 1 

1 

Mercy Hooks566
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.050 9.6259.000 36.475
9 8 10 1 2 

2 

Meghana Narravula553
Pac West

8.950 9.700 8.3509.425 36.425
5 1 3 19 3 

3 

Holly Neumann570
Bay Island

9.100 9.000 9.2759.025 36.400
3 9 9 2 4 

4 

Jacqueline Verga555
West Valley

8.650 9.225 8.9508.975 35.800
12 4T 11 11T 5 

5 

Alyssa Sierra571
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.725 8.4509.475 35.775
1T 14 2 18 6 

6 

Rachel Pharr558
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.200 8.7509.225 35.625
18 6T 4T 14 7 

7 

Annie Rakow562
Twisters

8.550 8.575 9.1009.225 35.450
17 16T 4T 7 8T

8T

Jenna Lee O'Daffer552
West Valley

8.400 8.900 8.9509.200 35.450
20T 10T 7 11T 8T

8T

Emmalyn Porter563
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.575 9.1508.375 35.175
4 16T 15 5 10 

10 

Sofia Valenzuela568
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 9.200 9.2008.000 35.025
13T 6T 17 4 11 

11 

Sophie Lee557
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.550 8.9758.850 34.975
15T 18 13 9T 12 

12 

Keilani Zimmer567
Pac West

8.725 8.850 8.1009.225 34.900
11 13 4T 21T 13 

13 

Laurene Bishop551
Accel

8.425 9.475 9.2257.750 34.875
19 3 20 3 14 

14 

Samantha Metcalf743
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.900 9.1257.700 34.850
1T 10T 21 6 15 

15 

Zara Dayal569
Twisters

8.600 8.500 8.9758.725 34.800
15T 19T 14 9T 16 

16 

Morgan Gabriel565
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.500 8.9258.325 34.600
7T 19T 16 13 17 

17 

Kendall Timmons573
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.225 8.5007.900 34.475
7T 4T 18 17 18 

18 

Jacqueline Estes575
Performance

8.925 8.875 9.0757.550 34.425
6 12 23 8 19 

19 

Maxine Lanier559
Gymtowne

8.000 8.400 8.2759.125 33.800
23 21 8 20 20 

20 

Miranda Larkin560
SF Gymnastics

8.300 8.675 7.6758.950 33.600
22 15 12 23 21 

21 

Nikita Tewari554
CSC Race

8.625 7.800 8.1007.850 32.375
13T 22 19 21T 22 

22 

Samantha Trojan556
North Bay

8.400 7.450 8.5757.650 32.075
20T 23 22 16 23 

23 
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